
Anneure A

Date of receipt Amount Claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related party

% of voting 
power in COC

Amount of 
contingent claim

1 SHREE ANAND TRADING COMPANY 
21.02.2020 56,55,073.00

0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0
56,55,073.00 Clarification sought 

documents awaited
2 Anjana Feeds LLP 21.02.2023 25,99,638.00 25,99,638.00 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 Anthem Biosciences Private Limited 20.02.2023 45,23,532.58 45,23,532.58 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 APC NUTRIENTS PVT LTD
21.02.2023 1,11,96,726.00

0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0
1,11,96,726.00

5 BABA TRADERS 20.02.2023 26,88,353.03 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 26,88,353.03
6 Countfoodis  Pvt  Ltd 20.02.2023 5,42,32,560.27 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil Yes 0 0 0 0 5,42,32,560.27
7 EAST COAST ORGANICS PVT LTD 20.02.2023 1,84,88,955.32 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil Yes 0 0 0 0 1,84,88,955.32

8 Jai International  Pvt ltd
21.02.2023 69,53,541.00

0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0
69,53,541.00

claim form not 
submitted only 
documents sumitted

9 KAVI AGENCIES 
20.02.2023 17,72,75,570.00

0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil Yes 0 0 0 0
17,72,75,570.00 Related party further 

clarification sought

10 Kirti Group
21.02.2023 22,28,310.00

0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0
22,28,310.00

claim form not 
submitted only 
documents sumitted

11 PARIMALA AGRO FOODS & FEEDS PVT. LTD,
20.02.2023 3,65,222.00

0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0
3,65,222.00

Claim form not 
submitted as per 
applicable provision

12 PRATISHTHA COMMERCIAL PVT.LTD 18.02.2023 4,56,17,822.00 4,56,17,822.00 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 0.00

13 Prism Feeds india private limited 21.02.2023 10,86,21,663.00 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 10,86,21,663.00

14 Provet Pharma Private Limited 20.02.2023 4,65,10,337.00 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 4,65,10,337.00
15 Nuvitbiotech 21.02.2023 2,02,26,279.73 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 2,02,26,279.73
16 Sri Annapurneshwari Traders 21.02.2023 10,78,038.00 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 10,78,038.00
17 sumitomo chemicals 21.02.2023 34,32,506.00 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 34,32,506.00
18 Vijaya Enterprises 21.02.2023 78,82,152.00 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 78,82,152.00
19 Kemin Animal Nutrition & Health division, India 21.02.2023 21548180 0 Operational Creditors Nil Nil No 0 0 0 0 2,15,48,180.00

54,11,24,458.93 5,27,40,992.58 48,83,83,466.35

Name of Corporate Debtor
Date of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on 

KAVI PROTEIN AND FEED PRIVATE LIMITED
24.01.2023
27.02.2023

Total

Claim form not 
submitted as per 
applicable provision

Claim form not 
submitted as per 
applicable provision

Related Party further 
clarification awaited

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in INR)

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set‐off

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 
verification Remarks, if anySl No Name of Creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


